
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ruby Soper - (852501) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

5:31.57 476 F 30/03/19 Yeovil Spring Fling 2019 Millfield School Weston S M 3

5:35.55 459 F 11/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Weston S M 2

5:38.86 446 F 01/10/16 Exeter October Meet Plymouth Weston S M 2

5:38.94 445 F 17/12/16 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol Weston S M 3

5:39.99 441 F 25/01/16 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield Weston S M 2

5:43.17 429 F 07/10/17 Exeter October Meet Plymouth Weston S M 2

5:43.94 426 F 16/07/16 Weston Super Mare Club Championships Hutton Moor Weston S M 4

5:48.63 409 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

5:49.20 407 F 19/12/15 Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet Millfield Weston S M 3

5:50.74 402 F 14/07/18 Weston-Super-Mare Club Championships Weston-Super-Mare Weston S M 4

5:51.93 398 F 21/10/17 Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet Newport Weston S M 2

5:54.86 388 F 07/03/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield Weston S M 2

6:01.29 368 F 15/07/17 Weston Super Mare Club Championships Weston super Mare Weston S M 4

6:04.08 359 H 16/11/14 Weston Super Mare Club Championships Weston Super Mare  4

6:06.42 352 F 31/10/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Weston S M 2

6:11.89 337 F 20/12/14 Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet Millfield Weston S M 3

6:14.07 331 H 05/04/15 Weston 13th Easter Open Meet Hutton Moor  3

6:14.88 329 F 12/07/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet Gloucester Weston S M 3

6:16.61 325 F 18/10/14 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Weston S M 2

6:18.17 321 F 16/03/14 Somerset County Championships Millfield Weston S M 2

6:35.02 281 F 20/10/13 Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2 Newport Weston S M 2

6:35.02 281 F 30/11/13 Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet Millfield Weston S M 3

6:51.96 248 H 27/04/13 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013 Swindon Weston S M 3

6:53.28 245 H 20/07/13 Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet Swindon Weston S M 3

6:59.42 235 H 31/03/13 Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet Weston Weston S M 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

5:48.63 409 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

5:31.57 476 F 30/03/19 Yeovil Spring Fling 2019 Millfield School Weston S M 3

5:50.74 402 F 14/07/18 Weston-Super-Mare Club Championships Weston-Super-Mare Weston S M 4

5:51.93 398 F 21/10/17 Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet Newport Weston S M 2

5:43.17 429 F 07/10/17 Exeter October Meet Plymouth Weston S M 2

6:01.29 368 F 15/07/17 Weston Super Mare Club Championships Weston super Mare Weston S M 4

5:35.55 459 F 11/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Weston S M 2

5:38.94 445 F 17/12/16 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol Weston S M 3

5:38.86 446 F 01/10/16 Exeter October Meet Plymouth Weston S M 2

5:43.94 426 F 16/07/16 Weston Super Mare Club Championships Hutton Moor Weston S M 4

5:39.99 441 F 25/01/16 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield Weston S M 2

5:49.20 407 F 19/12/15 Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet Millfield Weston S M 3

6:06.42 352 F 31/10/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Weston S M 2

6:14.07 331 H 05/04/15 Weston 13th Easter Open Meet Hutton Moor  3

5:54.86 388 F 07/03/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield Weston S M 2

6:11.89 337 F 20/12/14 Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet Millfield Weston S M 3

6:04.08 359 H 16/11/14 Weston Super Mare Club Championships Weston Super Mare  4

6:16.61 325 F 18/10/14 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Weston S M 2

6:14.88 329 F 12/07/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet Gloucester Weston S M 3

6:18.17 321 F 16/03/14 Somerset County Championships Millfield Weston S M 2

6:35.02 281 F 30/11/13 Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet Millfield Weston S M 3

6:35.02 281 F 20/10/13 Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2 Newport Weston S M 2

6:53.28 245 H 20/07/13 Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet Swindon Weston S M 3

6:51.96 248 H 27/04/13 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013 Swindon Weston S M 3

6:59.42 235 H 31/03/13 Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet Weston Weston S M 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


